			UNIDER SELECTION OF 1 15	10		The second second
ATIONAL Aspessment Centre		Jarrius) . N	Date & Time Com	pleted	Doi	ie py
Date In: 30 04205 08:54	Jeb description		Jate certing cont			
1c1 No: NBO/MS9990078699	SAS c-Illing			-+		
Veh No. SZW. 49945	E-mail (bjoin shis,			-	/\	
00x: 28/08/205 11:00	I-Motor Claim P			-		
- W	I-Motor W/O (W	Ithle: OD 2hrs, T	P 4hrs).			
(1) (P)! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploade	d				~
	AssessmenUSurve	y Report				
IP Insurer:	Ass't Report by P	nx/Handlo	Owner/Wksp			TOTAL STREET, W
referred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (War and the second	Teli		axt	
P Particulars: Veli No:	62/0L.	. INC()/Non-INC(
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Per	iod: (Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Datei.		P- 80-1	100%]	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [1	Note-Est. Status (WC): N: 0-20	%; P: 2107570.			
	it diración a ma) / 1/0 (,			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	00 () / \$2,000 (SWIN SWIN	The Salvey Street	A. 17.	TO TOWN	
。而於如果的問題是沒不是如果你在面部的意思	SACHE AND MEDICAL CONTRACTOR	dential & Str	ictly NO rafer of	repairer.	100	
) Walk-In Customer : Customer's Info	rmation strictly Com	Oditabl a C.	·	,	· .	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	YES () / NO	V):T	owing Co: (.)
			DWITT CO.			
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice	S. YES (// CO	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT	THE CO. Y		27.50.72	tonopy · ·
			William Co.		234 5	ions by · ·
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()				23/200	ίοηοιρίου
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	Courtesy Car ()					ione by · ·
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	Courtesy Car ()					ione by .
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	Courtesy Car ()				WSD2-04	ionaby
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()					ione by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	Courtesy Car ()					ione by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()					ions by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()					ione by
officials and (IN Cultodite) or spings for North Allowance ()/(C) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			MikeW		
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(c) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()					
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/() QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()					
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	I) ARI Apelde	at Raporting (530)		(1.50) (3.00) (3.00)	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 8 Injury: Apply 67 (1) (1) (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	Courtesy Car ()	1) ARI Apide 1) DAI Danie 2) DAI Danie 4) PT Fellow	attraporting (330); Assessment (5100); Fig. Through Survey); INC	7 (250) 2 (250) 2 (250) 2 (250) 3 (250) 5 (250)	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 8 Injury: Address: Apply for Transport Allowance ()/O Apply for Transport Allowance ()/O Apply QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (Injury: Address: Apply for Transport Allowance ()/O App	Courtesy Car ()	1) ARI Asald 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Tewlor 4) FF: Follow Forelamini	at Reporting (330); Fig. Through Burvey (Recaptable); at All Survey (Recaptable); Through Burvey (Recaptable);); INC	7 (250) 2 (250) 2 (250) 2 (250) 3 (250) 5 (250)	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 8 Injury: Address: Apply for Transport Allowance ()/O Apply for Transport Allowance ()/O Apply QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (Injury: Address: Apply for Transport Allowance ()/O App	Courtesy Car ()	1) ARI Asside 2) DA: Darra 3) TF: Follow 5) FT: Follow COTE: Resign	at Paperling (330) A Through Survey); INC	2 (2.80) 2 (2.80) 3 (2.0) 4 (2.0) 4 (2.0) 3 (2.0) 3 (2.0) 3 (2.0)	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/O 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 8] Injury: Additional Survey Photo [Repair Cost > 8] Oriver/Owner: Contact No:	Courtesy Car ()	1) ARI Acide 2) DA: Darra 3) TV: Towlor 4) FT: Follow Forelaimlit 6) TR: Re-in-	at Paperling (330) A Santa Burvey Through Survey A SMRT Survey	torvey)	2 (2.80) 2 (2.80) 3 (2.0) 4 (2.0) 4 (2.0) 3 (2.0) 3 (2.0) 3 (2.0)	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/O 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 8] Injury: Seta Dina	Courtesy Car ()	1) ARI Acelde 2) DA: Darre 3) Tr Tewin 4) FT: Follow Forelaimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idau L 8) NTUC Ado	at Paperting (330) (Assistance of Control o	y inc	2 (280) 3 (280) 5 (2054) 5 (200) 2 (200) 5 (200) 5 (200) 5 (200)	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/O 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 8] Injury: Action Action Privary Contact No: Ontact No: Onmaged Portion:	Courtesy Car () () 3000) ()	1) ARI Asside 2) DA: Darra 3) TF: Follow Estallamin 6) TR: Rain 7) NI: Idao I 5) NTUC Ad OIL: NS: Cour	at Paperling (330) A SMRT Survey Illional Sorvinos: Controllation Controllation	y inc	(53.0) \$10.7545 \$10.7545 \$12.0 \$20.00 \$75 \$16.0 \$1.0	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/O2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 8] Injury: Apply for Transport Allowance ()/O2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 8] Injury: Only 100	Courtesy Car ()	I) ARI Asside I) ARI Asside I) ARI Asside I) ARI Asside I) Tri Tewin I) Pri Follow Forelaimin I) NT I Cad I) NT UC Ad ON! ANG Haps Forela Park ANG Haps The Park T	attraporting (330) A SMRT Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Illensi Sorvices: Giy Ceff Tot Allows Is Co-ordination Eand; longestion	y INC	2 (240) 2 (240) 2 (240) 2 (20) 2 (20) 2 (20) 3 (20)	MICE NAME TO AND THE PARTY OF T
(IN EUCOMAS 6788) 6640N 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 8] Injury: No. 1993 1994 1995 199	Courtesy Car ()	I) ARI Asside I) ARI Asside I) ARI Asside I) ARI Asside I) Tri Tewin I) Pri Follow Forelaimin I) NT I Cad I) NT UC Ad ON! ANG Haps Forela Park ANG Haps The Park T	Through Burvey Through Burvey Through Burvey Through Burvey Through Survey Through Survey	y INC	\$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$150 \$160 \$160 \$160 \$160 \$160 \$160	MICE NAME TO AND THE PARTY OF T

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

THE RESERVE TO STREET	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/04/2019 08:54
	29/04/2019 11:00
exact Location Of Accident	HOLLAND ROAD FILTERING TO HOLLAND AVENUE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
/ehicle Registration Number	SLW4994S
nsured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHAN JIA SHENG RIO TYLOR
NRIC No	S8611670G
mail Address	RIOTYLOR@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96844148
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91914994
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	SHUTTLE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	9VPCP1864510
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHAN MIA CHWEE
NRIC No	S1178490I
Date Of Birth	08/08/1956
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	19/07/1975
Driving Experience	43 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96844148
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-91914994

Address

BLK 148 SILAT ROAD

#11-10

Postcode

160148

PARENT

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YL6210L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MITSUBISHI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

LAI HUEY SIANG

NRIC/Passport Number

G8180781M

Contact Number

93628087

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Sig

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN > Holland Road DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

VIDÁO

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

LTHEFT)
HERS)
*
,
ALE)
yt'
ALE)
4
1 (0)
1
-
2 2003
28087
-

email = riotylor @gmail.com

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$11784901





CHAN MIA CHWEE









CHINESE 08-08-1956

Country/Place of birth SINGAPORE





6153317





22-03-2019

APT BLK 148 SILAT AVENUE #11-10 SINGAPORE 160148

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES! PASS DATE Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 2004122120) 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 msig.com.sg

MOTOR VEHICLE COVER NOTE

Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

17 Apr 2019

1A0383

MOTORMAX PLUS

COVER NOTE No.

: 9VPCP1864510

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle : SLW4994S

2. Chassis Number of Vehicle

: GK81201390

3. Name of Policyholder

: CHAN JIA SHENG

4. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

25 Apr 2019

00:01AM

5. Date of Expiry of Insurance

: 24 Apr 2020

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

7. Limitations as to Use*

Use only for social, domestic & pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade, or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks & Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysin).

For MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurer

IMPORTANT NOTICE

This temporary Cover Note is valid for a maximum of 14 days only.

You must exchange the Cover Note for the Certificate of Insurance from the Insurer within 14 days from the date of this Cover Note. if you are involved in an accident, full details must be forwarded immediately to the Company.

FORM M.X.1 (001)

8VPCP1792790/P01

(For the Issuance of Motor Cover Note only)

MSD/OMY/29-080208